
BCI TUESDAY MORNING #13 #13s
Total = 26.9 Miles +/-1095' Total = 22.9 Miles  SHORT CUT +/-602''
@Miles Go Dist @Miles Go Dist

0.0 E UCP Parking Lot 0.1 0.0 E UCP Parking Lot 0.1
0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1 0.1 R BEECH TREE 0.1
0.2 R UNIVERSITY 0.8 0.2 R UNIVERSITY 0.8
1.0 R SAN JOAQUIN 0.6 1.0 R SAN JOAQUIN 0.6
1.6 R ETHEL COPLEN / 0.2 1.6 R ETHEL COPLEN / 0.2
1.8 to SANDBURG (x Culver) 0.8 1.8 to SANDBURG (x Culver) 0.8
2.6 R MICHELSON 1.0 2.6 R MICHELSON 1.0
3.6 R JORDAN / ROSA DREW / 0.3 3.6 R JORDAN / ROSA DREW 0.3
3.9 to RIDGELINE (x University) 1.4
5.3 L TURTLE ROCK DRIVE 0.6 SKIP CLIMB UP RIDGELINE
5.9 L SUNNYHILL 0.1 (miss Shady Canyon Trail)
6.0 L Crosswalk at Shady Canyon 0.0
6.0 to Trail connector 0.1 3.9 L University Trail (Class 1) 1.0
6.1 L Shady Canyon Trail (Class 1) 1.6 4.9 to Juanita Moe Trail (Class 1) 1.0
7.7 R @ summit cross grass to road 0.0 Short 5.9 L Trail connector 0.0
7.7 L SHADY CANYON DR 0.7 Cut: 5.9 R SAND CANYON 0.0
8.4 R QUAIL HILL PKWY @ circle 1.5 Turn 5.9 L QUAIL HILL PKWY @ circle 1.0
9.9 R LAGUNA CNYN RD @ circle 0.0 Over 6.9 R LAGUNA CNYN RD @ circle 0.6
9.9 to PAVONA (x SR 133) 0.0 7.5 to PAVONA (x SR 133) 0.0
9.9 BR onto side walk along Pavona 0.1 7.5 BR onto side walk along Pavona 0.1

10.0 R on side path along Romano 0.6 7.6 R on side path along Romano 0.5
10.6 L LAKE FOREST DR 1.0 8.1 L LAKE FOREST DR 1.8
11.6 R TESLA / SANTA VITTORIA 0.7
12.3 L RIDGE ROUTE DR 1.0 Short SKIP CLIMBS UP
13.3 L PERALTA 0.3 Cut: SANTA VITTORIA &
13.6 FL LA CADENA (forced left) 0.1 Turn RIDGE ROUTE
13.7 R DEL LAGO DR / 0.2 Over
13.9 to RESEARCH (x Lake Forest) 1.6 9.9 L RESEARCH 1.6
15.5 R BUNSEN/8501-8607 Irvine Ctr Dr 0.1 11.5 R BUNSEN/8501-8607 Irvine Ctr Dr 0.1
15.6 into shopping center to 11.6 into shopping center to 

STARBUCKS COFFEE STARBUCKS COFFEE
RESEARCH @ IRVINE CENTER DR RESEARCH @ IRVINE CENTER DR

15.7 Exit parking lot @ Bunsen 0.0 11.7 Exit parking lot @ Bunsen 0.0
15.7 R RESEARCH / 0.1 11.7 R RESEARCH / 0.1
15.8 to ANTIVO (x Irvine Center Dr) 0.4 11.8 to ANTIVO (x Irvine Center Dr) 0.4
16.2 FR DANA (forced right) 0.1 12.2 FR DANA (forced right) 0.1
16.3 L TELMO on connector to trail 0.0 12.3 L TELMO on connector to trail 0.0
16.3 R San Diego Creek Trail (clss 1) 0.9 12.3 R San Diego Creek Trail (clss 1) 0.9
17.2 R UN NAMED RD BRIDGE 0.1 13.2 R UN NAMED RD BRIDGE 0.1
17.3 L San Diego Creek Trail (clss 1) 0.8 13.3 L San Diego Creek Trail (clss 1) 0.8
18.1 R LAGUNA CANYON / 1.0 14.1 R LAGUNA CANYON / 1.0
19.1 to OAK CYN (x Sand Cnyn) 0.3 15.1 to OAK CYN (x Sand Cnyn) 0.3
19.4 L VALLEY OAK 0.2 15.4 L VALLEY OAK 0.2
19.6 R IRVINE CENTER DR 2.9 15.6 R IRVINE CENTER DR 2.9
22.5 L HARVARD 2.9 18.5 L HARVARD 2.9
25.4 L MICHELSON 1.1 21.4 L MICHELSON 1.1
26.5 R ROYCE 0.2 22.5 R ROYCE 0.2
26.7 R BEECH TREE 0.1 22.7 R BEECH TREE 0.1
26.8 R UCP Parking Lot 0.1 22.8 R UCP Parking Lot 0.1
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PLEASE report any crash to crash@bikeirvine.org PLEASE report any crash to crash@bikeirvine.org
Lunch after ride @ SE corner of Culver & Michelson Lunch after ride @ SE corner of Culver & Michelson
https://ridewithgps.com/routes/13222221 https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14744574
Comments? Mailto:bill@bikeirvine.org 2 Sided


